NATIONAL Assessment Centre	e Dellices.		MNA 11905399		
Date In: 26/4/19 13:29	Job descripti	on he had a	Date & Time Comple	ted Do	ac by
Res No. NAI INC1900,7384164.	SAS c-filin	g -		1	
Vch No: SMA 3959 5	E-mail (with	nin Shrs, AIC 2hrs)		I Sakada	
D.O.A : 25 14.119 15:50 .	I-Motor CI	alm Form	MT11041831 -	26/4/19	1 /4/25
	I-Motor W.	O (Within: OD 2hr			
OD / Po / Reporting Only	I-Photo Up	londed		1	
	Assessment/S	Survey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report	by Fax / Hand	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (all monament was a read	A PARTICIPATION OF THE PARTY OF	Tol:	Fax:	d presentation and
TP Particulars: Veh No:	PC 3434G	INC ()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (, , , , , ,		Tcl:		
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Dates	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est. Status ((WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 8	30-100%]	
Year of Registration: () W	arranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000			Manufacture de la company		
General Reliablishers of the Constitution of t			ARMONIA ARASA ETA	STEEN ST	
() Walk-In Customer : Gustomer's Inform					
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	the participation of the Line of the Contract	Committee of the contract of t	h ,		
				The first and the state of the same	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/		owing Co: (· . '	Sell will be)
			owing Co: (''	NOOTO SERVICIO EL COMO	Glaterana)
Camparies; (UNE Maghic 2070)1662018		NO();T	owing Co: () Sby · ·
(untarks): (INC decline so as for ()) / Cou	irtesy Car (NO();To	wing Co: (i Sile Gilban) Sby · .
(UNE declar November 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cou 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	irtesy Car (NO();To	owing Co: (A Sale Adams) Survey
(untarks): (INC decline so as for ()) / Cou	irtesy Car (NO();To	owing Co: (ir Sale Vellabar) by · .
(UNE declar November 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cou 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	irtesy Car (NO();To	owing Co: (II Sale kallibri) Sby · .
(ING hoofing to the policy of the control of the co	irtesy Car (NO();To	owing Co: (
(INC declar to 19) (INC declar to 19) (10) (2) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	irtesy Car (NO();To) Slov
(ING hoofing to the policy of the control of the co	irtesy Car (NO();To	owing Co: (
(ING hoofing to the policy of the control of the co	irtesy Car (NO();To			SILV
(ING hoofing to the policy of the control of the co	irtesy Car (NO();To			
(ING hoofing to the policy of the control of the co	irtesy Car (NO();To			SIGN
(Cantarilis): (INE Hothic Not 19) for of (19) (19) (19) Apply for Transfort Allowance (19) Court (19) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (19) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : Interpretable (19) (19) (19) (19) (19) (19) (19) (19)	artesy Car (()	NO();To			(Valmita)
(unturity) (INE Hornic to 19) for one (1) Apply for Transfort Allowance (1) Court 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (i) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury):	irtesy Car (NO(); To		性 经 经 经 经 经 经 经 经 经 经 经 经 经 经 经 经 经 经 经	AND SUPPLEMENTAL OF THE PARTY O
Camurics: (INC horinic to surface) (1) Apply for Transport Allowance (1) / Court QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : (anti/Dina) (Action)	artesy Car (()	NO();To	aporting (530);	30.00	A SURE OF STREET
(unuarly) (INE hor) in Crass corol (1) Apply for Transport Allowance (1) Court (2) QC Check / Post (Cepsir Inspection (1) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 Infury): Onto/Pine (Alcon) (1) (A	artesy Car (()	NO(); To))) 10 Volkel 1) Alt Anchlent R 2) DA : Daine go A	aporting (5100); INC	30.00 (\$40) \$40/\$45	A SURE OF STREET
(unturity) (INE horitic to subjection 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Infury : Out/Cline (Action) unumate Particulars as a sixth of the subjection o	artesy Car (()	NO(); To	aporting (5100); INC	30.00 (\$40) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	A SURE OF STREET
(unuarly) (INC 160) (i.e. 679) (616) (2) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Infury : Outs/Princ (Andrea) (2) (unuarly Photo Phot	artesy Car (()	NO(); To	porting (5100); INC ongle Burvey (Resurvey) installed Only (wef 10 Jan 20)	(\$10) (\$40) \$40)\$45 \$120 \$30 (205)	SIST COMPANY
(unuarly) (INC 160) (i.e. 679) (616) (2) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Infury : Outs/Princ (Andrea) (2) (unuarly Photo Phot	artesy Car (()	NO(); To	aporting (5100); INC (1011) Survey (Resurvey) intelling Only (wef 10 Jan 20) on MICT Survey	30.00 (\$40) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	THE STREET SHEET SHEET AND
(unuarly) (INC 100) (in Carabicator) (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 (nfur): (analyzing (Arctig)) (cor/Owner: (anat No; (naged Portion:	artesy Car (()	NO(); To	aporting (5100); INC (1011) Survey (Resurvey) intelling Only (wef 10 Jan 20) on MICT Survey	(\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75	AND SURFICION SHOWING THE
(unuarly) (INC 100) (in Carabicator) (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 (nfur): (analyzing (Arctig)) (cor/Owner: (anat No; (naged Portion:	artesy Car (()	NO(); To))))) (i) Volicit file (ii) Alt i Ancident R 2) DA: Dairing A 3) TP: Towing Per 4) PT: Pollow-Thir Parglainthicaga 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) NI: I day DA + 2 8) NTUC Additions OD: *N5: Courtesy C	aporting (530); seasonest (5100); INC cough Survey cough Survey (Resurvey) lustINC Only (well 10 Jan 20 on MICT Survey at Services;	30 00 (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 200) \$75 \$160	THE SHARE WELL SHE WAS
(amorbs) (INC horpic torus coros coro) (2) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Infury : Onto/Pints (Arction) iver/Owner: Itact No; Itaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	artesy Car (()	NO(); To (I)	aporting (330); seasoment (5100); INC ongh Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) lugUNC Only (wef 10 Jan 20 on SMICT Survey of Services; or/Tpt Allowence ordination Inspection	30-00 (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (05) \$75 \$160 \$35 \$10 \$25	AND SURFICION SHOWING THE
(contacts) (INC horning of 19 for 1) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : Out/Itime (Action) iver/Counce: Intact No; Inact No; Inact No; Checked by (Engr-In-Charge);	artesy Car (()	NO(); To (I)	aporting (330); seasoment (5100); INC ongh Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) lugUNC Only (wef 10 Jan 20 on SMICT Survey of Services; or/Tpt Allowence ordination Inspection It Excess Coordination	30 00 (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (05) \$73 \$160 \$23 \$10 \$23 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$3	A SUPPLEMENT OF STREET
(amorbs) (INC horpic torus coros coro) (2) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Infury : Onto/Pints (Arction) iver/Owner: Itact No; Itaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	artesy Car (()	NO(); To (I)	porting (330); seasoment (5100); INC ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) luzUNC Only (wef 10 Jan 20 on SMICT Survey of Services; or/Tpt Allowence ordination Inspection it Exuces Coordination on INC) against INC	30 00 (550) 540/545 5120 530 105) 575 5160 -	AND SURFICION SHOWING THE

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

All the first telephone and independent to the con-	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/04/2019 13:29
Date Of Accident	25/04/2019 15:50
Exact Location Of Accident	T JUNC OFCOMMONWEALTH AVE & NORTH BUONA VISTA RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
The second secon	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMA3959E
Insured/Policyholder	A THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF
Name Of Registered Owner	RELIABLE RIDES PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201611527N
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-87779974
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	FREED
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO.
Policy Number	5101203584
Cover Note Number	8
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN WEI ZHONG
NRIC No	S8929074J
Date Of Birth	16/08/1989
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	05/11/2012
Driving Experience	6 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O	MALE
	(LOCAL) +65-97549455
ax Number	CONTRACTOR DATA CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION
Contact Number	
Mail Address	NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 632C PUNGGOL DR #08-669

Postcode

823632

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

NO 2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

ANG MO KIO POLICE DIVISIONAL HQ (F DIVISION)

Police Station Address

ROAD: 51 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 9, POSTCODE: 569929, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2180000 - FAX NO: 64814246

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

PC3434G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

BUS

Name of Driver

LIOW CHOI

NRIC/Passport Number

S1829295E

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name TAN WEI ZHONG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address Postcode BODY

SMA3959E

YES

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholdd Signature

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

North Buc		Road	
	Egwocaweal4h		A= 5MA 3959E 13 = PC 34346
BE CIRCUMSTANCES (
Please	Nefer to	Police	Report
		1	



Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:





1 0/2

Report No. F/20190426/7013

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Ang Mo Kio Division HQ 51 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 569784 Tel No:1800-2180000

Date/Time Report Made 26/04/2019 12:35	Vide Report No.		Station Diary No.	
Name Of Informant TAN WEI ZHONG	Address APT BLK 632C PUNGGOL DRIVE #08-669 SINGAPOI			
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S8929074J	Contact No. Home/Office: Mobile: 97549455			
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Address csp.erick@gmail.com			
Occupation Chauffeur	Sex Male	Age 29	Date of Birth 16/08/1989	Race Chinese
Institution/School Name	Language English			
Date/Time Of Incident 25/04/2019 15:50 - 25/04/2019 16:05	Location Of Incident APT BLK 632C PUNGGOL DRIVE #08-669 SINGAPORI 823632			

Brief details.

On 25 April 2015 at commonwealth ave t junction of North Buona Vista road. My vehicle SMA3959E was station at the traffic light. A private bus PC3434G hit my back of my vehicle

Subjects Involved Victim		
Person Name TAN WEI ZHONG		
Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 26/04/2019 12:35	
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:	
Authentication Stamp		





2 01 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. F/20190426/7013

C NO	ID No Age	S8929074J 29
nese	Language	English
uffeur		2.1910.1
BLK 632C PUNGGOL VE #08-669 SINGAPORE 532	Mobile No	97549455
	BLK 632C PUNGGOL VE #08-669 SINGAPORE	BLK 632C PUNGGOL Mobile No VE #08-669 SINGAPORE

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 26/04/2019 12:35
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	













VOCATIONAL LICENCE Licence No : \$8929074J Name : TAN WEI ZHONG

Card Issue Date : 27/03/2018

Please visit www.lta.gov.sg to check the status of this vocational licence

This card is not transferable and is the property of the Land Transport Authority (LTA). It must be surrendered to LTA on request. If found, please return to LTA, 10 Sin Ming Drive, Singapore 575701.

Type

Description

Issue Date

13

PRIVATE HIRE CAR VL

27/03/2018





Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5101203584

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SMA3959E

Chassis Number

: GB71063523

2. Name of Policyholder

: RELIABLE RIDES PTE LTD

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 06 Jun 2018

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 05 Jun 2019

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) WINDSCREEN EXCESS ADDITIONAL EXCESS N/A UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLE REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO INSURE WITH COE : YES NCD PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO **EXCESS WAIVER** : NO PRIMARY DRIVER : N/A NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : THINK ONE CREDIT PTE LTD SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: TAN INSURANCE BROKERS PTE LTD (00000690287)

Date of Issue

: 05 Jun 2018 09:02 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

Claim Handling					
Accident MT/1041831 Policy No.	-F+0+202F0+		VALUE OF THE PARTY		02-12-1
Certificate No.	5101203584	Vehicle No.	SMA3959E	GST Registrati	on No.
Policyholder Name	RELIABLE RIDES PTE LTD				
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Course Trans		Policyholder Ni	55.00
Contact No.(Mobile)	87779974	Cover Type Contact No.(Office)	drivo CLASSIC	Loading	0
Email Address	CHAILCRANG.	Special Remark		Contact No.(H	
KFK.	= No Yes	TCA TCA	● No ○ Yes	eCode	No
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0	eCode Reason Private Hire	
T Accident Details		100 70 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0	ř.	Private rive	Yes
Report Date	26/04/2019 14:23	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes	4.00.00	
Date of Accident	25/04/2019	Time of Accident hh:mm		Accident Type	Collis
Reporting Centre		Orange Force	15:50	Country of Acc	ident Singa
Accident Location	T JUNC OFCOMMONWEALTH AVE & NORTH			ICM No.	
V Excess	Same of Commonwealth ave a North	BOONA VISTA RD			
Own damage Excess	1,000.00	Additional Excess	0	44.0000.20	
Unnamed Driver Excess	2,000	Outside Singapore OD Excess	3,000.00	Windscreen Ex	cess 100.0
Third Party Excess	1,500.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess	3,000.00		
→ Benefits			3,000.00		
 GST Registered Informa 	tion				
GST Registered	No		GST Registration Date		
SST Registration No.			GST Status Verified	Yes	
dedification History					
	iress				
Address 1	8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4	Address 2	#05-50 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT	Address 3	SING
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	4158
Unit No.	05-50	Related Policy Number	S106937496		500
OI Driver Info					
Oriver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver		
Unnamed driver Name	TAN WEI ZHONG	Driver NRIC	589290743	Driver DOB	16/08
Register Date of Driver License	05/11/2012	Driver Age	29	Driving Experie	ence 6
Contact No.(Mobile)	97549455	Contact No.(Office)		Contact No.(Ho	me)
Address 1 Address 4	BLK 632C #08-669	Address 2	PUNGGOL DRIVE	Address 3	EDGE
unt No.	SINGAPORE B23632	Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	8236
Does he own a Singapore	08-669				
Registered car?	Yes * No	Driver Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer	Company
Declaration					
Breathelyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	∞ Yes ⊖ No		
Modification History Claim 001 New					
Claim Type •				Insured	
			OD-MX	- Name	IABLE RIDES PTE LTD
Contact No.(Mobile)				Contact No.	
mail # datases				(Home)	
mail Address					3959E
Claim Description			SMA3959E / PC34	34G ON 25 Apr 2019	
Preferred Norkshop 0	Insured Liability Not at Sa				
conuscop to	Preferered Not at Fa	Name unknown GIA Good of	*		
late Registered	Option	report Received	26/04/2019 14:27	Claim	
and Table 8			26/04/2019 14:2/	Close	
oport Taken By			LIEW SHAN HUI		
Print AK letter					
			Save Submit		
Attachment					
₩					
iccident No.	MT/1041831	Claim No.	001		

last Doc. Received

Video List

Uploaded By/Date

Yes No

Upload Date

26/04/2019 14:28

Category * Confidential Urgency * Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * NO Normal Choose File No file chosen Clear * NO Please Select Normal Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select · NO Normal Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * NO Normal ٠ Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * NO ٠ . Normal Choose File No file chosen Clear * NO Please Select * Normal * Message Read Attachment List Attachment Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency Description NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 26 Apr 2019 14:28 NRIC/ Driving License Normal NRIC/ Driving License 2019-4-26 1 700 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 26 Apr 2019 14:28 NRIC/ Driving License Normal NRIC/ Driving License 2019-4-26 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 26 Apr 2019 14:28 SAS Normal SAS 2019-4-26 NAC_PAYA_UBI_600601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 26 Apr 2019 14:28 Photos Normal Photos 2019-4-26 NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 26 Apr 2019 14:28 Photos Normal Photos 2019-4-26 しているが NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 26 Apr 2019 14:28 Photos Normal Photos 2019-4-26 NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 26 Apr 2019 14:28 Photos Photos 2019-4-26 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 26 Apr 2019 14:27 Photos Normal Photos 2019-4-26 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos 26 Apr 2019 14:27 Normal Photos 2019-4-26 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 26 Apr 2019 14:27 Photos Normal Photos 2019-4-26 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 26 Apr 2019 14:27 Photos Normal Photos 2019-4-26 NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 26 Apr 2019 14:27 Photos Photos 2019-4-26 NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 26 Apr 2019 14:27 Photos Normal Photos 2019-4-26

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

File Name

Folder Date

Source